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Litoměřická ploutev 32. ročník - 12. října 2024

1) 15/10 RP/PP hoši E - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 KAREL Tobiáš 2014 E LIBER 00:12,00 A 3/3
2 PATOČKA Vítek 2013 E LIBER 00:12,29 A 3/4
3 PŘIKRYL Tomáš 2014 E TÁBOR 00:13,27 A 3/2
4 PACÁK Marek 2013 E MHPH 00:14,31 A 3/5
5 PELIKUS Patrik 2013 E LITOM 00:14,78 A 3/1
6 URBAN Tomáš 2013 E LIBER 00:14,95 A 3/6
7 URBAN Jakub 2015 E LIBER 00:16,88 A 2/3
8 KAŠPAR Marek 2016 E JUČB 00:17,80 A 2/4
9 HROZÍNEK David 2014 E LIBER 00:18,42 A 2/2
10 TUTUCU Yakup Baki 2016 E TÁBOR 00:18,92 A 2/5
11 RAČANSKÝ Lukáš 2016 E JUČB 00:18,98 A 2/1
12 JAWORSKI Filip 2015 E LIBER 00:19,03 A 2/6
13 FULKA Antonín 2014 E LIBER 00:19,47 A 1/3
14 FARKAŠ Radim 2013 E MHPH 00:20,36 A 1/4
15 RAPANT Vojtěch 2014 E MHPH 00:23,24 A 1/2
16 ZÁRUBA Štěpán 2017 E MOST 00:26,91 A 1/5
17 ŠINDLER Jakub 2013 E MOST - A 1/1
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2) 15/10 RP/PP dívky E - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 PFEIFEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E MOST 00:12,59 A 3/3
2 TUTUCU Ella Yasmin 2013 E TÁBOR 00:12,99 A 3/4
3 LORENZ Sofie 2014 E LIBER 00:13,22 A 3/2
4 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie 2013 E PUPHA 00:13,25 A 3/5
5 KAŠPAROVÁ Anna 2013 E JUČB 00:13,29 A 3/1
6 MALÍKOVÁ Dorota 2013 E PUPHA 00:13,95 A 3/6
7 VESELÁ Tereza 2013 E MHPH 00:14,19 A 2/3
8 ŠNOROVÁ Adéla 2013 E MOST 00:15,08 A 2/4
9 PEKAŘOVÁ Anna 2014 E PUPHA 00:16,82 A 2/2
10 NEVORALOVÁ Gabriela 2013 E JUČB 00:17,83 A 2/5
11 JANOVSKÁ Adéla 2016 E TÁBOR 00:18,06 A 2/1
12 DROPOVÁ Izabela 2015 E LIBER 00:18,76 A 2/6
13 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Ema 2014 E LIBER 00:19,26 A 1/3
14 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Lara 2015 E TÁBOR 00:19,62 A 1/4
15 WANČA Vilemína Dora 2015 E PUPHA 00:23,50 A 1/2
16 ZBUZKOVÁ Melanie 2016 E MOST 00:24,25 A 1/5
17 LAMAČOVÁ Elena 2014 E LIBER - A 1/1

LAMAČOVÁ Olina 2014 E LIBER - A 1/6
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3) 25 RP hoši D - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VRBA František 2012 D LIBER 00:10,64 A 2/3
2 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 D LIBER 00:11,38 A 2/4
3 KAREL Kryštof 2012 D LIBER 00:11,95 A 2/2
4 VRBA Pavel 2012 D LIBER 00:11,99 A 2/5
5 ŠINDLER Jan 2011 D MOST 00:12,07 A 2/1
6 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 D LITOM 00:12,27 A 2/6
7 SEYČEK Erik 2011 D PUPHA 00:12,31 A 1/3
8 HIENL Jonáš 2011 D TÁBOR 00:12,84 A 1/4
9 BUBENÍK Lukáš 2012 D MOST - A 1/2

BENDA Ondřej 2012 D MHPH - A 1/5
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4) 25 RP dívky D - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 D LIBER 00:09,99 A 3/3
2 BENEŠOVÁ Karolína 2011 D LIBER 00:10,33 A 3/4
3 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 D LIBER 00:10,45 A 3/2
4 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 D PUPHA 00:10,80 A 3/5
5 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 D LITOM 00:10,82 A 3/1
6 MACHÁČKOVÁ Ester 2012 D TÁBOR 00:10,96 A 3/6
7 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 D PUPHA 00:11,59 A 2/3
8 HADROVSKÁ Anna 2011 D LIBER 00:12,00 A 2/4
9 FÜRBACHEROVÁ Michaela 2012 D MHPH 00:12,30 A 2/2
10 BARTŮŠKOVÁ Aneta 2011 D MHPH 00:12,80 A 2/5
11 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Štěpánka 2011 D MOST 00:12,96 A 2/1
12 JAWORSKÁ Sofie 2012 D LIBER 00:13,13 A 2/6
13 MALÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 D MOST 00:14,89 A 1/3
14 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 D MOST 00:15,08 A 1/4
15 HANUŠOVÁ Anna 2012 D LIBER 00:15,29 A 1/2
16 KŘÍŽOVÁ Matylda 2012 D LITOM - A 1/5
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5) 50 RP hoši C+B+A - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 C+B+A LIBER 00:18,55 A 1/3
2 ŠNOR Filip 2010 C+B+A MOST 00:19,75 A 1/4
3 HAVEL Ondřej 2007 C+B+A MHPH 00:22,07 A 1/2
4 KOCIÁN Kryštof 2009 C+B+A LITOM 00:26,80 A 1/5
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6) 50 RP dívky C+B+A - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 C+B+A TÁBOR 00:18,21 A 3/3
2 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 C+B+A MHPH 00:19,54 A 3/4
3 ERBANOVÁ Monika 2008 C+B+A LIBER 00:20,99 A 3/2
4 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 C+B+A LIBER 00:21,12 A 3/5
5 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C+B+A MOST 00:21,48 A 3/1
6 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 C+B+A MOST 00:23,20 A 3/6
7 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 C+B+A TÁBOR 00:23,34 A 2/3
8 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 C+B+A MOST 00:23,35 A 2/4
9 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 C+B+A LIBER 00:24,20 A 2/2
10 KAYALIBAY Elise Ann 2005 C+B+A LIBER 00:24,75 A 2/5
11 KUNEŠOVÁ Dominika 2010 C+B+A MHPH 00:25,98 A 1/3
12 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 C+B+A TÁBOR 00:32,59 A 1/4
13 SLÁDKOVÁ Marie 2010 C+B+A LIBER - A 1/2
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7) 50 PP hoši E - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 KAREL Tobiáš 2014 E LIBER 00:27,42 A 3/3
2 PATOČKA Vítek 2013 E LIBER 00:27,91 A 3/4
3 PELIKUS Patrik 2013 E LITOM 00:30,09 A 3/2
4 PŘIKRYL Tomáš 2014 E TÁBOR 00:30,26 A 3/5
5 URBAN Tomáš 2013 E LIBER 00:33,15 A 3/1
6 PACÁK Marek 2013 E MHPH 00:33,22 A 3/6
7 FARKAŠ Radim 2013 E MHPH 00:34,23 A 2/3
8 URBAN Jakub 2015 E LIBER 00:35,27 A 2/4
9 ŠINDLER Jakub 2013 E MOST 00:36,76 A 2/2
10 TUTUCU Yakup Baki 2016 E TÁBOR 00:37,57 A 2/5
11 KAŠPAR Marek 2016 E JUČB 00:38,43 A 2/1
12 RAČANSKÝ Lukáš 2016 E JUČB 00:39,93 A 2/6
13 FULKA Antonín 2014 E LIBER 00:42,55 A 1/3
14 HROZÍNEK David 2014 E LIBER 00:43,16 A 1/4
15 RAPANT Vojtěch 2014 E MHPH 00:45,45 A 1/2
16 ZÁRUBA Štěpán 2017 E MOST 00:48,46 A 1/5
17 JAWORSKI Filip 2015 E LIBER 00:51,20 A 1/1
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8) 50 PP dívky E - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie 2013 E PUPHA 00:28,55 A 3/3
2 PFEIFEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E MOST 00:29,25 A 3/4
3 KAŠPAROVÁ Anna 2013 E JUČB 00:29,45 A 3/2
4 LORENZ Sofie 2014 E LIBER 00:29,62 A 3/5
5 NEVORALOVÁ Gabriela 2013 E JUČB 00:29,81 A 3/1
6 TUTUCU Ella Yasmin 2013 E TÁBOR 00:29,92 A 3/6
7 MALÍKOVÁ Dorota 2013 E PUPHA 00:30,97 A 2/3
8 VESELÁ Tereza 2013 E MHPH 00:31,82 A 2/4
9 ŠNOROVÁ Adéla 2013 E MOST 00:32,56 A 2/2
10 PEKAŘOVÁ Anna 2014 E PUPHA 00:36,04 A 2/5
11 JANOVSKÁ Adéla 2016 E TÁBOR 00:36,18 A 2/1
12 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Ema 2014 E LIBER 00:38,72 A 2/6
13 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Lara 2015 E TÁBOR 00:38,93 A 1/3
14 WANČA Vilemína Dora 2015 E PUPHA 00:45,40 A 1/4
15 ZBUZKOVÁ Melanie 2016 E MOST 00:45,68 A 1/2
16 DROPOVÁ Izabela 2015 E LIBER - A 1/5

LAMAČOVÁ Elena 2014 E LIBER - A 1/1
LAMAČOVÁ Olina 2014 E LIBER - A 1/6
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9) 50 PP hoši D - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VRBA František 2012 D LIBER 00:24,47 A 2/3
2 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 D LIBER 00:26,72 A 2/4
3 VRBA Pavel 2012 D LIBER 00:26,92 A 2/2
4 KAREL Kryštof 2012 D LIBER 00:27,06 A 2/5
5 ŠINDLER Jan 2011 D MOST 00:27,20 A 2/1
6 HIENL Jonáš 2011 D TÁBOR 00:27,52 A 2/6
7 SEYČEK Erik 2011 D PUPHA 00:27,74 A 1/3
8 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 D LITOM 00:31,80 A 1/4
9 BUBENÍK Lukáš 2012 D MOST 00:37,45 A 1/2
10 BENDA Ondřej 2012 D MHPH - A 1/5
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10) 50 PP dívky D - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 D LIBER 00:22,38 A 3/3
2 BENEŠOVÁ Karolína 2011 D LIBER 00:22,63 A 3/4
3 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 D LIBER 00:23,66 A 3/2
4 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 D LITOM 00:24,52 A 3/5
5 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 D PUPHA 00:24,77 A 3/1
6 HADROVSKÁ Anna 2011 D LIBER 00:25,22 A 3/6
7 MACHÁČKOVÁ Ester 2012 D TÁBOR 00:25,29 A 2/3
8 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 D PUPHA 00:26,27 A 2/4
9 JAWORSKÁ Sofie 2012 D LIBER 00:27,77 A 2/2
10 BARTŮŠKOVÁ Aneta 2011 D MHPH 00:28,01 A 2/5
11 FÜRBACHEROVÁ Michaela 2012 D MHPH 00:28,59 A 2/1
12 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 D MOST 00:29,93 A 2/6
13 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Štěpánka 2011 D MOST 00:29,94 A 1/3
14 HANUŠOVÁ Anna 2012 D LIBER 00:30,89 A 1/4
15 MALÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 D MOST 00:32,97 A 1/2
16 KŘÍŽOVÁ Matylda 2012 D LITOM 00:35,83 A 1/5
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11) 100 PP hoši C+B+A - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ŠNOR Filip 2010 C+B+A MOST 00:45,35 A 1/3
2 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 C+B+A LIBER 00:46,99 A 1/4
3 HAVEL Ondřej 2007 C+B+A MHPH 00:49,96 A 1/2
4 KOCIÁN Kryštof 2009 C+B+A LITOM 00:56,19 A 1/5
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12) 100 PP dívky C+B+A - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 C+B+A TÁBOR 00:43,99 A 3/3
2 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 C+B+A MHPH 00:46,45 A 3/4
3 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C+B+A MOST 00:48,80 A 3/2
4 ERBANOVÁ Monika 2008 C+B+A LIBER 00:50,70 A 3/5
5 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 C+B+A LIBER 00:51,00 A 3/1
6 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 C+B+A MOST 00:54,32 A 3/6
7 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 C+B+A MOST 00:55,14 A 2/3
8 KAYALIBAY Elise Ann 2005 C+B+A LIBER 00:56,36 A 2/4
9 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 C+B+A TÁBOR 00:56,57 A 2/2
10 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 C+B+A LIBER 00:56,95 A 2/5
11 KUNEŠOVÁ Dominika 2010 C+B+A MHPH 00:57,57 A 1/3
12 SLÁDKOVÁ Marie 2010 C+B+A LIBER 01:05,67 A 1/4
13 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 C+B+A TÁBOR 01:10,60 A 1/2
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13) 100 PP hoši E - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 KAREL Tobiáš 2014 E LIBER 00:59,58 A 3/3
2 PATOČKA Vítek 2013 E LIBER 01:03,40 A 3/4
3 PELIKUS Patrik 2013 E LITOM 01:05,88 A 3/2
4 PŘIKRYL Tomáš 2014 E TÁBOR 01:06,51 A 3/5
5 PACÁK Marek 2013 E MHPH 01:15,53 A 3/1
6 URBAN Jakub 2015 E LIBER 01:18,56 A 3/6
7 FARKAŠ Radim 2013 E MHPH 01:19,22 A 2/3
8 URBAN Tomáš 2013 E LIBER 01:19,90 A 2/4
9 TUTUCU Yakup Baki 2016 E TÁBOR 01:22,57 A 2/2
10 KAŠPAR Marek 2016 E JUČB 01:23,05 A 2/5
11 ŠINDLER Jakub 2013 E MOST 01:24,86 A 2/1
12 RAČANSKÝ Lukáš 2016 E JUČB 01:28,27 A 2/6
13 HROZÍNEK David 2014 E LIBER 01:30,60 A 1/3
14 FULKA Antonín 2014 E LIBER 01:32,32 A 1/4
15 JAWORSKI Filip 2015 E LIBER 01:35,25 A 1/2
16 RAPANT Vojtěch 2014 E MHPH 01:42,92 A 1/5
17 ZÁRUBA Štěpán 2017 E MOST 01:50,18 A 1/1
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14) 100 PP dívky E - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 NEVORALOVÁ Gabriela 2013 E JUČB 01:04,90 A 3/3
2 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie 2013 E PUPHA 01:05,33 A 3/4
3 PFEIFEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E MOST 01:05,62 A 3/2
4 KAŠPAROVÁ Anna 2013 E JUČB 01:06,10 A 3/5
5 LORENZ Sofie 2014 E LIBER 01:06,36 A 3/1
6 TUTUCU Ella Yasmin 2013 E TÁBOR 01:09,32 A 3/6
7 VESELÁ Tereza 2013 E MHPH 01:11,98 A 2/3
8 JANOVSKÁ Adéla 2016 E TÁBOR 01:13,67 A 2/4
9 ŠNOROVÁ Adéla 2013 E MOST 01:13,90 A 2/2
10 MALÍKOVÁ Dorota 2013 E PUPHA 01:19,70 A 2/5
11 LAMAČOVÁ Olina 2014 E LIBER 01:21,79 A 2/1
12 PEKAŘOVÁ Anna 2014 E PUPHA 01:24,13 A 2/6
13 LAMAČOVÁ Elena 2014 E LIBER 01:27,61 A 1/3
14 ZBUZKOVÁ Melanie 2016 E MOST 01:28,24 A 1/4
15 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Ema 2014 E LIBER 01:28,93 A 1/2
16 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Lara 2015 E TÁBOR 01:29,69 A 1/5
17 DROPOVÁ Izabela 2015 E LIBER 01:30,63 A 1/1
18 WANČA Vilemína Dora 2015 E PUPHA 01:39,66 A 1/6
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15) 100 PP hoši D - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VRBA František 2012 D LIBER 00:54,07 A 2/3
2 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 D LIBER 00:58,12 A 2/4
3 HIENL Jonáš 2011 D TÁBOR 00:58,29 A 2/2
4 KAREL Kryštof 2012 D LIBER 01:00,54 A 2/5
5 ŠINDLER Jan 2011 D MOST 01:00,88 A 2/1
6 VRBA Pavel 2012 D LIBER 01:01,54 A 2/6
7 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 D LITOM 01:10,11 A 1/3
8 SEYČEK Erik 2011 D PUPHA 01:10,44 A 1/4
9 BUBENÍK Lukáš 2012 D MOST - A 1/2

BENDA Ondřej 2012 D MHPH - A 1/5
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16) 100 PP dívky D - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 D LIBER 00:50,44 A 3/3
2 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 D LIBER 00:50,61 A 3/4
3 BENEŠOVÁ Karolína 2011 D LIBER 00:51,11 A 3/2
4 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 D PUPHA 00:55,09 A 3/5
5 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 D PUPHA 00:56,96 A 3/1
6 HADROVSKÁ Anna 2011 D LIBER 00:57,00 A 3/6
7 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 D LITOM 00:57,31 A 2/3
8 MACHÁČKOVÁ Ester 2012 D TÁBOR 00:57,51 A 2/4
9 JAWORSKÁ Sofie 2012 D LIBER 01:00,31 A 2/2
10 BARTŮŠKOVÁ Aneta 2011 D MHPH 01:01,10 A 2/5
11 FÜRBACHEROVÁ Michaela 2012 D MHPH 01:07,15 A 2/1
12 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Štěpánka 2011 D MOST 01:08,88 A 2/6
13 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 D MOST 01:09,59 A 1/3
14 HANUŠOVÁ Anna 2012 D LIBER 01:10,38 A 1/4
15 MALÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 D MOST 01:15,03 A 1/2
16 KŘÍŽOVÁ Matylda 2012 D LITOM 01:26,51 A 1/5
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17) 200 PP hoši C+B+A - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ŠNOR Filip 2010 C+B+A MOST 01:44,31 A 1/3
2 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 C+B+A LIBER 01:45,60 A 1/4
3 HAVEL Ondřej 2007 C+B+A MHPH 02:08,29 A 1/2
4 KOCIÁN Kryštof 2009 C+B+A LITOM 02:22,65 A 1/5
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18) 200 PP dívky C+B+A - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 C+B+A TÁBOR 01:41,71 A 2/3
2 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C+B+A MOST 01:51,73 A 2/4
3 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 C+B+A MHPH 01:51,81 A 2/2
4 ERBANOVÁ Monika 2008 C+B+A LIBER 01:56,29 A 2/5
5 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 C+B+A MOST 01:58,78 A 2/1
6 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 C+B+A LIBER 01:59,12 A 2/6
7 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 C+B+A MOST 02:01,40 A 1/3
8 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 C+B+A TÁBOR 02:07,17 A 1/4
9 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 C+B+A LIBER 02:12,14 A 1/2
10 KUNEŠOVÁ Dominika 2010 C+B+A MHPH 02:12,45 A 1/5
11 SLÁDKOVÁ Marie 2010 C+B+A LIBER 02:30,20 A 1/1
12 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 C+B+A TÁBOR 02:34,58 A 1/6


